

MR VAIBHAV VALMIK KHEDEKAR AT POST KHARWANDI NEWASA AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA INDIA 414602

Date: August 10, 2024

Ref: Balance Confirmation

Dear Sir/Madam

We hereby confirm that MR VAIBHAV VALMIK KHEDEKAR is banking with us since 23JUL2024

The details are as per bank records and are validated:

Name: MR VAIBHAV VALMIK KHEDEKAR

Account: 106-727282-006

Account Type: Savings Account

We confirm that the end of day balance in the account # 106-727282-006 INR 1,704,167.00 as on August 10, 2024.

Account No.	Type	Balance	Equivalent EUR
		INR	(Exchange rate taken 1 EUR = 91.74)
106-727282-006	SVR	1,704,167.00	18576.05

This letter has been issued at specific request from MR VAIBHAV VALMIK KHEDEKAR risk or responsibility on the part of the bank or any of its signing officials.

Any further query on this embassy can connect on mail id oieducationsupport@hsbc.co.in

Yours truly,

Manager

The Hongkong and Sharebai Birking Corporation Limited
Nesco IT Park - Bldg 3, 9th/10th/11th Floor, Nesco ComplexRESTRICTED
Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400063, India.

www.hsbc.co.in

Incorporated in Hong Kong SAR with limited liability